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	IAIN BENGKULU
	

	
	
	 JADWAL PERKULIAHAN PER DOSEN
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Dosen    : Dr. Buyung Surahman, M.Pd.
Pangkat : VI
	
	
	

	
	NO
	HARI
	WAKTU
	MATA KULIAH
	KLS
	SMT
	SKS
	RUANG
	PARALEL
	MHS
	
	

	
	1
	Rabu
	13.00 - 14.40
	PERENCANAAN PEMBELAJARAN MI/SD
	C
	5
	2
	C.3.13
	
	34
	
	
	

	
	2
	Rabu
	14.41 - 16.20
	PERENCANAAN PEMBELAJARAN MI/SD
	D
	5
	2
	C.3.12
	
	34
	
	
	

	
	3
	Kamis
	13.00 - 14.40
	PERENCANAAN PEMBELAJARAN MI/SD
	A
	5
	2
	C.3.5
	
	32
	
	
	

	
	4
	Kamis
	14.41 - 16.20
	PERENCANAAN PEMBELAJARAN MI/SD
	B
	5
	2
	C.3.14
	
	34
	
	
	

	
	5
	Jum'at
	14.00 - 16.00
	Pengembangan Kurikulum PIAUD
	A
	3
	2
	E2. 06
	
	11
	
	
	

	
	6
	Sabtu
	13.00 - 15.00
	Pengembangan Kurikulum PIAUD
	B
	3
	2
	E3.1.3
	
	7
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Total SKS :
	12 SKS
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